TL
S-
D
S-
D
-8
02
-1

 up to 12 6 0 0.33 (8.4) 93 (139) 6.6 (16.8) 3.3 (8.4)
EXAMPLE:  Indoor plenum  | 12 singlemode fibers per buffer tube   |  16 AWG copper conductor (printed in feet)
PART NUMBER CONSTRUCTION
1  LENGTH MARKINGS
           F = Feet or M = Meters
2  PRODUCT FAMILY
              DCL = Security Hybrid Cable | Loose Tube
3a  COPPER CONSTRUCTION SIZE
           A = 12 AWG
           B = 14 AWG
           C = 16 AWG
3b   NUMBER OF COPPER CONDUCTORS
           2 = Two conductors
           4 = Four conductors
           6 = Six conductors
3c   JACKET CONSTRUCTION
           P = Single jacket, plenum
4  6 FIBERS PER SUBUNIT
           12 = 12f per subunit
F DCL C2P 12 B2 012 E1
LENGTH
MARKINGS 2 PRODUCT
FAMILY 3 CONSTRUCTION 4 FIBER
GROUPING 5 FIBER TYPE 6 FIBER COUNT 7 FIBER GRADE
FIBER INFORMATION
5  FIBER TYPE
           SINGLE-MODE
          B2 = Bend-Insensitive Single-Mode (ITU G.657.A2 & B2 & G.652.D)
           MULTIMODE                     Wavelength       Bandwidth          1 GbE             10 GbE
                                                                  (nm)                    (MHz)            Dist (m)         Dist (m)
          G5 = OM2+ (50μm)             850/1300             700/500          800/550         150/___
6  FIBER COUNT
          002 to 012 fibers
7  FIBER GRADE
           SINGLE-MODE
           Attenuation (dB/km)     Wavelength (nm)        Fiber Type